Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas M3

Sincronizare

Por.

imbarcati:

01.Barlad 2

05111 754626
+47.51.13,90

22.09.23 16:54;
22.09.23 16:54:
22.09.23 16:54:

43 GPS
43 4000
43

GPS+03h

Ffatii Vladean
f25.54.4,30

Semnaturi

Vdrsiune SW
Antena Club
1:48908685

0697339F
0697359F
0697374F
0697373F
0697360F|
0697351F
0697356F
0697379F
0697304F
0697383F
0697312F
0697342F
0697367F
0697305F

EEEEEETS

Nr.inel
sSenzor

DB0524A6
DBO51CE7
DA522625
DB052464
DBO51D1D
DB052475
DB051D70
DB0524a4
DB052455
DB052457
DBOZ2E621

DB051D2A
DB052489
DB052468

Data

BENZING-WMZ

Ora

<====

imbarcare

Serie ceas
Autorizare

700753
80001EOC

Pag. 1/1



